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
slred kitchen and Is ch so bright and clean.
Here's an Investment with lots of potenlial. Don't
miss 1} at — 347,500,

APOPULAR MODEL IN A POPULAR AREA—
'‘Country Squire’ with finished family room,
extra 4th bdrm. or den, exira 2 pc. bathroom,
eat-in kitchen, attached garage and paved drive.
1t's 3 well kept home and a must o see at a very
reasonable — %53,%00,

TIREDOF BEING ATENANTT Become a land.
lord and let the rent from a8 4 room apartment
help with 1he payments on this duplex. You five
In & fully renovated 4 room aparitment con-
venlent 1o GO traln and shopping. Try 1! today ot
— $51.%00,

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP Is evident throughout
this Immaculate 2 sforey, 4 bedroom home
located In an excellent area close fo  all
amenitlex. The house is broadioemed through-
aut, has sliding glass doors from dinlng room to &
large sundeck with gas barbeque. The manl.
¢ured grounds will please the most dlis.
criminaling buyer. A must to see al — $49,750.

YOU'VE GOT TO HURRY—If you want to buy
this 3 bdrm. bungalow with dining room and ea}.
I kitchen, huge panelled rec room plus 4th
bdrm, and 2 pe. bath dawn. Spotless and bright
onanextralarge lot. It won't last long“cause I1's
priced right at only — $52,900,

LIVING AT ITS SPLIT-LEVEL BEST—A great
hame on a great tree-lined 1t acre country lot.
stone flraplace In 20x12 family room, huge
kitchen, twin garage and much, much maore.
Take & drive this weekend and ba convinced. 11
priced at — $79.900,

BREATHTAKING COUNTRY VIEW—1{rom this
almost new rancher on ¢ high and rolling acres
located 10 minutes trom GO fraln. 4 bdrms., 2
{Ireplaces, 3 bathrooms, double car garage, all
broadioomed throughout. Also Included, a cute
new barn big enough to hold 3 horse stalls, Un.
veliavable value of — $110,000.

SPACIOUS AND BEAUTIFUL describes this 4
bdrm. Sldespllt on extra targe lot 70x150
completely fenced and landscaped, 2 4.pc. baths,
finished famlly room, plus finlthed rec room. We
have not had an opportunity to offer this model to
you for some iime sograb your car keys and let's
oo “' now, —= Hﬁ;m+

QUIET COURT - RAVINE SETTING—Now Is
ihe time to come and [nspect this Immaculate 3
bdrm, backsplit with double garage. Tha family
room s finished with reclaimed brick and rustle
barnboard, silding doors to patio and garden.
Owner wanis actlon, 30 have a look and Agres
this Is ona of the best homes avaliable now. Price
just reduced to — $47,500.

LIVING 15 EASY In this Immaculate 3 bdrm.
brick hungalow. Carpetted living and dining
rooms, drapes and alrconditioning. {ust 4 years

~old and asking — 454,900.




